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Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (22-23)
NI G Road, Ranigunl

Secunderabad

GSTR-1
1-Jan-23 to 31-Jan-23

GSTIN/UIN:
Page 1

lJan-23 to 3l-Jan-23
Particulars Voucher Count

Total Vouchers
lncluded in Return
lncluded in HSIASAC Summary
lncomplete lnfornation m HSN/SAC Sumnary (Corrections needed)

Not relevant in this Return
Uncertain Transactions (Corrections needed)

0
0

311

0

31 't

0
Particulars TaxableAmount lntegrated

Tax Amount
Central Tax

Amount
State Tax

Amount
Cess Total Tax Amount

Amount


